
banquet-all-subs-2019-10-25

# Date Submitted First Name Last Name Attending (yes/no) Meal Selection Email Addr Cell Phone

14 16/10/2019 john BORYK yes beef btcfref@gmail.com 9144894120

2 15/10/2019 Ron Buelow no rebuelow@comcast.net 4135316861

25 17/10/2019 jason capogna Yes Beef jcap74@gmail.com 5189445128

54 22/10/2019 Peter Collins Yes Beef rlc5@vermontel.net (802) 770-9570

4 15/10/2019 Dan Collins Yes Beef danielcollins47@verizon.net 9144560769

21 17/10/2019 Arthur Courtney yes beef ajcourtney@msn.net 4133472648

57 25/10/2019 Jack Cramer Yes Chicken aecramer@aol.com (518) 225-0536

51 21/10/2019 Dennis Desmond No denniscdesmond@gmail.com (413) 270-5654

8 16/10/2019 Dan Donermeyer Yes Beef reedoner@charter.net 4133133299

38 18/10/2019 Jason Farnsworth Yes fish jsfarns@gmail.com 413-281-9174

58 25/10/2019 Matt Fitzgerald yes Beef mfitzgerald@pacwest.com (518) 925-1611

24 17/10/2019 Mark Gazaille Yes Beef markg31@icloud.com 413-663-4679

46 18/10/2019 Tim Gochinski No Tfpatriot@yahoo.com (413) 478-1802

48 20/10/2019 Jim Guinan yes beef jimguinan@verizon.net (141) 344-2137

36 18/10/2019 Thomas Ignaffo Yes Beef TIgnaffo@aol.com 8455901961

5 15/10/2019 Chris Junjulas Yes Beef cjunjulas@gmail.com 5186697115

6 15/10/2019 Eric Lewis Yes Beef e.lewis.csc@gmail.com 5184882169

39 18/10/2019 Walter Lippmann yes beef wlipp2@gmail.com 5189493159

1 12/10/19 Bill Mara yes fish wbmara@hotmail.com (413) 446-2425

32 18/10/2019 Tony Marcella yes Beef Amarcella@aol.com 4134466772

31 17/10/2019 Tom Mawhinney Yes Beef moonmoon@aol.com 914-388-2582

47 20/10/2019 Mike McMillen No mmcmillen328@gmail.com (518) 396-0799

11 16/10/2019 Jeff Muha yes beef jeffrey.muha@gmail.com 518-928-8034

28 17/10/2019 Keith Nesbitt no k_nesbitt2001@yahoo.com 3196212852

52 21/10/2019 Hilton Perez yes fish rosehilt@aol.com (845) 306-7729

50 21/10/2019 DANIEL POALCHEK NO DAN@DWPOLACHEK.COM (413) 222-5320

15 17/10/2019 Jim Quenneville yes fish jquenneville3999@charter.net 4132971587

17 17/10/2019 John Rauseo Yes Beef jprauseo@comcast.net 4132193988

12 16/10/2019 Michael Satterlee Yes Beef mjsatterlee4@gmail.com 5187747144

49 20/10/2019 Tim Schmitt Yes Fish Tpsbulldog@comcast.net (413) 374-1577

3 15/10/2019 Alex Start No alexstart8@gmail.com 8025226807

42 18/10/2019 Benjamin Truskowski Yes Beef bentruskowski@gmail.com 4138412003

18 17/10/2019 Troy VanBuren yes Beef Troyvb721@gmail.com 8455055677

34 18/10/2019 James Woods Yes Chicken Jwoods20@hotmail.com 4133136809

22 17/10/2019 MARK ZIDES unlikely zebra@camptowanda.com 9144669016
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